		×
                            + All Categories
                                    Log in
                    English
                        FrançaisEspañolDeutsch
            Home >
            Documents >
            Multi-function Site PaSSive interModulation analyzer PIM Passive Intermodulation Analyzer.pdf ·...

 production-line manufacturerR & D laboratoriescalibration centers
Page 14
Order Information05
 13
 Mainframes
 Part No. Description TX RX
 IM-207S LTE700LU multi-function site PIA 728~768MHzL: 698~716MHz U: 776~786MHz
 IM-208S AMPS multi-function site PIA 869~894MHz 824~849MHz
 IM-209S EGSM multi-function site PIA 925~960MHz 880~915MHz
 IM-218S DCS multi-function site PIA 1805~1880MHz 1710~1785MHz
 IM-219S PCS multi-function site PIA 1930~1990MHz 1850~1910MHz
 IM-221S UMTS multi-function site PIA 2110~2170MHz 1920~2060MHz
 IM-226S LTE2600 multi-function site PIA 2620~2695MHz 2500~2580MHz
Page 15
Order
 Information
 14